
Girls 5k  CHS Quad

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Western Albemarle 00:21:32.85 20

2 Charlottesville 00:23:48.41 55

3 Goochland High School 00:24:34.45 66

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Orange County 00:33:32.90 1
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Girls 5k  CHS Quad

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Western Albemarle 00:21:32.85 25 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 912 Emma Schmitz 00:21:19.49 2

2 3 897 Hailey Hodson 00:21:27.66 3

3 4 910 Emerson Ritter 00:21:34.88 4

4 5 891 Grace Cook 00:21:35.29 5

5 6 918 Carter Torrence 00:21:46.95 6

6 7 913 Lily Smith 00:22:26.57 (7)

7 9 900 Hazel Johnson 00:23:02.55 (9)

2 Charlottesville 00:23:48.41 15 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 796 Elaina Pierce 00:20:13.13 1

2 17 785 Sophie Brissett 00:24:41.05 12

3 18 791 Caris Garcia 00:24:41.71 13

4 19 799 Anna Ryall 00:24:41.71 14

5 20 803 Harper Ulrich 00:24:44.47 15

6 21 794 Mira Masri 00:24:48.30 (16)

7 22 793 Eden Hays 00:25:32.56 (17)

3 Goochland High School 00:24:34.45 8 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 827 Hadley Harlow 00:22:49.36 8

2 10 832 Andrea Rogerson 00:23:07.59 10

3 11 831 Megan Reid 00:23:09.76 11

4 32 824 Anna Gagnon 00:26:50.96 18

5 33 828 Leah Kelley 00:26:54.55 19

6 35 826 Maggie Goodman 00:26:59.85 (20)

7 46 825 Jalia Ganyuma 00:31:48.18 (21)
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Girls 5k  CHS Quad

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 796 Elaina Pierce K 00:20:13.13 Charlottesville

2 2 912 Emma Schmitz K 00:21:19.49 Western Albemarle

3 3 897 Hailey Hodson K 00:21:27.66 Western Albemarle

4 4 910 Emerson Ritter K 00:21:34.88 Western Albemarle

5 5 891 Grace Cook K 00:21:35.29 Western Albemarle

6 6 918 Carter Torrence K 00:21:46.95 Western Albemarle

7 (7) 913 Lily Smith K 00:22:26.57 Western Albemarle

8 8 827 Hadley Harlow K 00:22:49.36 Goochland High School

9 (9) 900 Hazel Johnson K 00:23:02.55 Western Albemarle

10 10 832 Andrea Rogerson K 00:23:07.59 Goochland High School

11 11 831 Megan Reid K 00:23:09.76 Goochland High School

12 0 890 Claire Contiliano K 00:23:24.81 Western Albemarle

13 0 885 Abbie Apicella K 00:23:31.80 Western Albemarle

14 0 889 Kinley Callihan K 00:23:53.42 Western Albemarle

15 0 903 Juliet Kielbasa K 00:24:20.41 Western Albemarle

16 0 888 Sarah Jane Broadbent K 00:24:39.68 Western Albemarle

17 12 785 Sophie Brissett K 00:24:41.05 Charlottesville

18 13 791 Caris Garcia K 00:24:41.71 Charlottesville

19 14 799 Anna Ryall K 00:24:41.71 Charlottesville

20 15 803 Harper Ulrich K 00:24:44.47 Charlottesville

21 (16) 794 Mira Masri K 00:24:48.30 Charlottesville

22 (17) 793 Eden Hays K 00:25:32.56 Charlottesville

23 0 914 Lark Steinberg K 00:25:33.80 Western Albemarle

24 0 789 Ramsey Edwards K 00:25:36.54 Charlottesville

25 0 902 Logan Juhl K 00:25:41.66 Western Albemarle

26 0 909 Paige Morris K 00:25:52.24 Western Albemarle

27 0 790 Jane Friese K 00:25:54.05 Charlottesville

28 0 896 Sarina He K 00:25:58.06 Western Albemarle

29 0 783 Lydia Bloor K 00:26:02.67 Charlottesville

30 0 906 Anja Lehmensiel K 00:26:12.17 Western Albemarle

31 0 886 Olivia Blakey K 00:26:17.39 Western Albemarle

32 18 824 Anna Gagnon K 00:26:50.96 Goochland High School

33 19 828 Leah Kelley K 00:26:54.55 Goochland High School

34 0 911 Chloe Sachno K 00:26:58.12 Western Albemarle

35 (20) 826 Maggie Goodman K 00:26:59.85 Goochland High School

36 0 887 Finleigh Broadbent K 00:27:10.95 Western Albemarle

37 0 800 Kaitlyn Ryan K 00:27:18.34 Charlottesville

38 0 905 Anja LeFleur K 00:27:30.18 Western Albemarle

39 0 801 Sohie Ryang K 00:27:47.15 Charlottesville

40 0 782 Alison Bird K 00:28:12.16 Charlottesville

41 0 907 Lauren Luna K 00:28:34.97 Western Albemarle

42 0 919 Miriam Walcott K 00:29:03.75 Western Albemarle

43 0 795 Rosalyn Connor K 00:29:08.46 Charlottesville

44 0 898 Kylee Hughs K 00:29:42.00 Western Albemarle

45 0 904 Hannah Kim K 00:30:42.92 Western Albemarle

46 (21) 825 Jalia Ganyuma K 00:31:48.18 Goochland High School

47 0 829 Caroline Lohr K 00:32:25.51 Goochland High School

48 0 859 Mackenzie Shea K 00:33:32.90 Orange County

49 0 802 Nadzieja Taraskiewiez K 00:35:38.56 Charlottesville
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